EM OT 4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 80023-200908

Description: 2.46 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay and reconstruction, earthwork, drainage, concrete curb and
gutter, guardrail, median cable barrier and pavement markings on 1-94 eastbound from east of
County Road 687 to east of County Road 681, Van Buren County. This project includes a 5 year
materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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EM OT 4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 002 Contract ID: 69023-203022

Description: Application of longitudinal pavement markings on various routes, Alcona, Alpena, Antrim, Benzie,
Charlevoix, Cheboygan, Crawford, Emmet, Grand Traverse, losco, Kalkaska, Leelanau, Manistee,
Missaukee, Montmorency, Ogemaw, Oscoda, Otsego, Presque Isle, Roscommon and Wexford
Counties.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Ortonville, Mi Ph: (248)308-6165

Fax: (248)627-1038
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Report vl

Call Number: 003

Contract ID: 50000-133064

Description: Bridge removal and replacement and approach work on Jefferson Avenue over Salt River, Macomb
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

01177

02946

03134

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

4/5/2019 9:17 AM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189

Report vl

Call Number: 004 Contract ID: 63000-203428

Description: 3.50 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, joint repairs, concrete pavement repair,
curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, and pavement markings on Stephenson Highway (southbound)
from 14 Mile Road to Girard Avenue and on Stephenson Highway (northbound) from 12 Mile Road
to 14 Mile Road in the city of Madison Heights, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00588

00891

05184

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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EM OT 4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 38000-202737-2

Description: 5.20 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, shoulder widening and station
grading on King Road from Albion Road to Mathews Road, Jackson County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

4/5/2019 9:17 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Report vl

Call Number: 006

Contract ID: 02003-130985

Description: 0.86 mi of hot mix asphalt roadway reconstruction and pavement markings on H-58 from
Washington Street to Connors Road in the city of Munising, Alger County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00014

00179

00987

03706

03966

04535

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

Gerou Excavating, Inc. - Munising, Ml

Smith Construction, Inc. - Marquette, Ml

Oberstar Inc. - Marquette, M

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-1160
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(906)387-2389
(906)387-2395
(906)228-7285
(906)228-4882
(906)226-6799
(906)228-5858
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Michigan Department of Transportation

4/5/2019 9:17 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189

Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 007

Contract ID: 25000-133037

Description: Bridge replacement with 21-inch prestressed concrete deck, concrete curb, gutter and approach,
culverts, drainage, guardrail, cofferdams, steel piles and pavement markings on Lippincott

Boulevard over Kearsley Creek, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01501

01886

02946

03134

07130

07162

07550

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Trojan Development Company, Inc. - Oxford, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)628-6200
(248)628-6202
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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Preliminary Bid List

4/5/2019 9:17 AM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189

Report vl

Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 70000-130780

Description: 0.35 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, water main,
sanitary and storm sewer and pavement markings on Exchange Street from Jackson Street to Elm

Street in the village of Spring Lake, Ottawa County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00152

00356

01682

02499

05566

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(616)636-5524
(616)636-8950
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EM OT 4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 21000-205375

Description: 4.87 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, aggregate shoulder and pavement markings on County Road
495 (LL Road) from US-2 to Main Street, Delta County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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EM OT 4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 010 Contract ID: 09000-204827

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, gravel shoulders, centerline corrugations
and pavement markings on South Mackinaw Road from Salzburg Road to US-10, Bay County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 011 Contract ID: 41000-130703

Description: 0.51 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, pavement markings and restoration on North Main Street
from Lewis Street to Northland Drive in the city of Rockford, Kent County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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4/5/2019 9:17 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Report v1

Call Number: 012

Contract ID: 81000-201828

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with an aluminum box culvert and approach work on Cavanaugh
Lake Road over Mill Creek, Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00074

00134

00139

00929

01886

02946

03134

07604

07965

08797

Vendor

Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, Ml

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Mi

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Gibraltar Construction Company - Trenton, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)787-4720
(517)787-3023
(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
(734)234-8005
(734)224-6672
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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EM OT 4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 013 Contract ID: 39022-203024

Description: Application of permanent pavement markings on various trunkline routes, Berrien, Branch,
Calhoun, Cass, Kalamazoo, St. Joseph, and Van Buren Counties.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Ortonville, Ml Ph: (248)308-6165

Fax: (248)627-1038
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Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

4/5/2019 9:17 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Report v1

Call Number: 014

Contract ID: 63000-203426

Description: 1.03 mi of concrete pavement repair on 13 Mile Road from John R Road to Dequindre Road in the

city of Madison Heights, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00891

01846

02834

05082

05231

05336

06903

07714

08962

Vendor

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Century Cement Company, Inc. - Riverview, Ml

Interstate Highway Construction, Inc. - Englewood, CO

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Di Lisio Contracting, Inc. - Clinton Township, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml

Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Brooklyn, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(734)284-8770
(734)284-9790
(303)790-9100
(303)790-8524
(248)676-9570
(248)676-9520
(586)783-4044
(586)783-4058
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(313)962-0400
(313)962-0404
(517)938-5156
(517)938-8219
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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4( 4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 015 Contract ID: 13000-130078

Description: 3.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, shoulder gravel, sign replacement and
pavement markings on Michigan Avenue from 22.5 Mile Road to 25.5 Mile Road, Calhoun County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
03276 Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml Ph: (269)964-1720

Fax: (269)964-8202
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EM OT 4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 016 Contract ID: 12000-132276

Description: 0.35 mi of hot mix asphalt partial reconstruction, cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter,
sidewalk, ramps, driveway, drainage, sewer, water main and pavement markings on Jefferson
Street from US-12 south to Park Street in the city of Coldwater, Branch County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00074 Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, M Ph: (517)787-4720
Fax: (517)787-3023
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Fax: (269)965-6701
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
00436 Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-1145
Fax: (269)345-2233
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
06472 Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)832-0600

Fax: (989)832-0604
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4( 4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 017 Contract ID: 05141-133195

Description: Countywide pavement markings on various routes, Antrim County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
04949 Michigan Pavement Markings, LLC - Byron Center, Ml Ph: (616)260-7828
Fax: (616)261-3150
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Ortonville, MI Ph: (248)308-6165

Fax: (248)627-1038
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 50111-129131

Description: Replacement of cantilever, sign and guardrail on 1-94 north of 12 Mile Road in the city of Roseville,
Macomb County.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00681 Highway Service Company, Inc. - Woodhaven, MI Ph: (734)675-1000
Fax: (734)675-3977
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393

Fax: (989)775-8830
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EM OT 4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 019 Contract ID: 48041-201202

Description: 15.25 mi of paver placed surface seal, overband crack fill, guardrail, aggregate shoulders and
pavement markings on M-28 from the Schoolcraft/Luce County Line to M-117, Luce County. This
project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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EM OT 4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 020 Contract ID: 51170-125982

Description: Rehabilitate Runway 10/28 and Install Airfield Pavement Markings at the Manistee County Blacker
Airport, city of Manistee, Manistee County.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443

Fax: (231)943-8975
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EMDOT 4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 021 Contract ID: 59129-202052

Description: Surface treatment, joint and crack sealing, drainage, paint marking, HMA, and electrical on the

Taxiway, Apron, and Hangar Taxilanes at Greenville Municipal Airport, city of Greenville, Montcalm
County.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

N/A Withdrawn Ph:  (000)000-0000
Fax: (000)000-0000
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EM OT 4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 022 Contract ID: 63174-124864

Description: 5.56 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter approach, full-
depth concrete pavement repairs, concrete joint resealing, detail 7 joint, crack repairs, shoulder fog
seal, permanent pavement markings, bridge rehabilitation, shallow concrete overlay, epoxy
overlay, substructure repairs, slope paving repairs and approach work on along I-75 from South
Boulevard to west of Giddings Road in the city of Auburn Hills, Oakland County. This project
includes two 5 year and one 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranties, one 2 year
concrete surface warranty and one 2 year bridge coating warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899

Fax: (586)726-8481
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EMDOT 4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 023 Contract ID: 63102-132944pp

Description: Pump station rehabilitation along 1-696 WB at the Rouge River in the city of Southfield, Oakland

County. Please see the Unique Special Provision for Determination of Lowest Successful Bidder
for more information.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

N/A Postponed Ph: (000)000-0000
Fax: (000)000-0000
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EM OT 4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 024 Contract ID: 37014-201354

Description: 12.79 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and overlay, concrete headwall, curb and gutter, aggregate
base, shoulders and pavement markings on US-127 from River Road to south of US-10BR,
Isabella County. This project includes a 3 year material and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01127 Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-0720

Fax: (989)773-7640

Page: 24 of 100



e

Michigan Department of

eMDOT

4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

025 Contract ID: 41027-45790-2

Description: 1.17 mi of hot mix asphalt pavement reconstruction, drainage, traffic signal installation, signing and
pavement markings on I-196 from Maryland Avenue to 1-96 and on 1-96 eastbound from Leonard
Street to East Beltline Avenue in the city of Grand Rapids and Grand Rapids Township, Kent
County. This project includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00134

00152

04476

07550

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(231)768-4404
(231)768-5246
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870

Page: 25 of 100



EM OT 4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 026 Contract ID: 42021-203191

Description: Rehabilitation of 2 structures including deck replacement, steel repair, structural painting,
substructure patching, culverts, hot mix asphalt overlay, approaches, guardrail and pavement
markings on M-26 over the Eagle River, Keweenaw County. This project includes a 2 year bridge
coating warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00179 A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml Ph: (906)486-4459
Fax: (906)486-6550
00942 Abhe & Svoboda, Inc. - Jordan, MN Ph: (952)447-6025
Fax: (952)447-1000
01183 Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-5157
Fax: (906)265-3101
02526 Zenith Tech, Inc. - Waukesha, WI Ph: (262)524-1800
Fax: (262)524-1840
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
04552 MJO Contracting, Inc. - Hancock, Ml Ph: (906)482-8965

Fax: (906)482-9244
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Call Number: 027

Contract ID: 37014-128734

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including concrete deck replacement, pavement, curb, gutter, patching,
substructure, slope pavement and approaches, steel beam repair, full paint and pavement
markings on US-127BR northbound over US-127 southbound, Isabella County. This project
includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty, a 2 year bridge coating warranty
and a 2 year concrete surface coating warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

02748

02946

03134

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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Call Number: 028 Contract ID: 25032-204664

Description: Rehabilitation of 12 bridges including superstructure, substructure and joint repair, thrie beam
retrofit, epoxy overlay and pressure relief joint on various routes in the cities of Flint and Swartz
Creek, Genesee and Lapeer Counties. This project includes a 5 year performance warranty for thin
epoxy bridge deck overlay.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

02946

03134

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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Call Number: 029 Contract ID: 09034-203016

Description: Application of special pavement markings on various routes, Arenac, Bay, and Saginaw Counties.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
04949 Michigan Pavement Markings, LLC - Byron Center, Ml Ph: (616)260-7828
Fax: (616)261-3150
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Ortonville, MI Ph: (248)308-6165

Fax: (248)627-1038
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Call Number: 030 Contract ID: 75061-130241

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including deck patching, full paint and scour countermeasures on M-28/M-77
over the Fox River, Schoolcraft County. This project includes a 2 year bridge coating warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

01334

03381

04754

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Atsalis Brothers Painting Co. - Warren, Ml

Seaway Painting, L.L.C. - Livonia, Ml

Civil Coatings and Construction Inc. - Valparaiso, IN

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(586)790-0123
(586)790-9065
(734)522-2440
(734)522-6022
(219)531-5300
(219)531-5301
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Call Number: 031 Contract ID: 70063-205281

Description: Mechanically stabilized earth wall repair due to high-load hit on 112th Avenue over I-96, Ottawa
County.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

01501

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
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Call Number: 032 Contract ID: 31051-130232

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including healer/sealer, deck patching, full steel cleaning and coating and
scour counter measures on US-41 over the Sturgeon River Slough, Houghton County. This project
includes a 2 year bridge coating warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00942

01334

03381

04754

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc. - Jordan, MN

Atsalis Brothers Painting Co. - Warren, Ml

Seaway Painting, L.L.C. - Livonia, Ml

Civil Coatings and Construction Inc. - Valparaiso, IN

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(952)447-6025
(952)447-1000
(586)790-0123
(586)790-9065
(734)522-2440
(734)522-6022
(219)531-5300
(219)531-5301
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Call Number: 033 Contract ID: 41000-130707

Description: 1.50 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete patching, curb, gutter, sidewalk
and ramps, aggregate base, drainage, signing, signals, water main, and pavement markings on
Ivanrest Avenue from 44th Street to Prairie Street in the city of Grandville, Kent County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
02436 Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)458-6379
Fax: (616)458-6467
02499 Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml Ph: (616)895-4119
Fax: (616)895-9356
03665 Al's Excavating, Inc. - Hamilton, Ml Ph: (269)751-5158
Fax: (269)751-8994
05566 Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, MI Ph: (616)636-5524

Fax: (616)636-8950
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Call Number: 034 Contract ID: 81000-203454

Description: 0.39 mi of road reconstruction including pavement removal and replacement, sidewalk, drainage,
water main and pavement markings on West Main Street from Ann Arbor Railway to Platt Road in
the city of Milan, Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00074 Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, M Ph: (517)787-4720
Fax: (517)787-3023
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Fax: (269)965-6701
00616 Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, Ml Ph: (517)857-3700
Fax: (517)857-3985
00929 Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml Ph: (586)756-1070
Fax: (586)756-0467
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
06472 Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)832-0600
Fax: (989)832-0604
07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188

Fax: (810)231-5404
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Call Number: 035

Contract ID: 29000-133044

Description: Bridge replacement with prestressed concrete bulb-tee beams, curb and gutter approach, culverts,
drainage, guardrail, cofferdams, steel piling and pavement markings on Lumberjack Road over

Pine River, Gratiot County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01401

01501

01886

02007

02946

03134

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(231)845-1236
(231)845-0422
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(989)621-6700
(989)644-3707
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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Call Number: 036

Contract ID: 25402-126579

Description: 0.01 mi of removal of existing culvert, construction of precast concrete culvert and approach work
on 12th Street over Carman Creek in the city of Flint, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01399

01415

02946

02985

03134

07130

08797

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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Call Number: 037 Contract ID: 58000-203587

Description: 0.86 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, subbase repairs, concrete curb and gutter
and pavement markings on West Front Street from South Telegraph Road to Harrison Street in the
city of Monroe, Monroe County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 038

Contract ID: 09000-129765

Description: 0.43 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction and widening, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps,
drainage, signing and pavement markings on Garfield Road from the US-10 westbound off ramp
northerly to Midland Road in the city of Auburn, Bay County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00656

01130

01399

01415

05162

06472

08190

08366

Vendor

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, MI

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml

McGuirk Sand-Gravel, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Shaw Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(989)772-1309
(989)773-4393
(989)684-0014
(989)667-5758
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Call Number: 039

Contract ID: 04000-133071

Description: Bridge replacement with prestressed concrete I-beams, concrete pavement approach, culverts,
steel sheet piling, steel piles, cofferdams, drainage, guardrail and pavement markings on Werth

Road over Mud Creek, Alpena County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01597

02668

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

MacArthur Construction, Inc. - Hillman, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(989)362-3333
(989)362-7040
(989)379-4024
(989)379-4024
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
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Call Number: 040 Contract ID: 82000-132670

Description: Application of pavement markings on various routes in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Ortonville, Ml Ph: (248)308-6165

Fax: (248)627-1038

Page: 40 of 100



e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

4/5/2019 9:17 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Report v1

Call Number: 041

Contract ID: 54000-133053

Description: Superstructure replacement with prestressed concrete box beams, curb and gutter approach,
guardrail and pavement markings on New Millpond Road over Ryan Creek, Mecosta County. This
is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00152

00356

01597

01886

02007

02946

03134

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(989)362-3333
(989)362-7040
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(989)621-6700
(989)644-3707
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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Call Number: 042

Contract ID: 56000-203305

Description: 0.01 mi of hot mix asphalt approach, precast concrete culvert, cofferdams, riprap and pavement
markings on East Letts Road over Waldo drain, Midland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01130

01399

01415

01501

02946

03134

03260

05162

06472

08594

08797

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(989)772-5890
(989)773-2978
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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Call Number: 043

Contract ID: 06000-202876

Description: 1.36 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing, aggregate base, trenching, culverts, ditch cleanout and
guardrail on Grove Road from US-23 to Wyatt Road, Arenac County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00172

00253

00492

00656

01130

01415

01597

03727

06472

07838

Vendor

Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Katterman Trucking, Inc. - Hale, Ml

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, MI

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(989)362-5011
(989)362-4682
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(989)728-9411
(989)728-3158
(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(989)362-3333
(989)362-7040
(989)895-5861
(989)895-8905
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
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Call Number: 044 Contract ID: 81000-203464

Description: 0.22 mi of high friction surface treatment, hot mix asphalt paving, guardrail and pavement markings
on Jackson Avenue from the eastbound [-94 off ramp to west of Gralake Street in the city of Ann
Arbor, Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00252 Progress Company, Inc. - Romulus, Ml Ph:  (734)946-2077
Fax: (734)946-7203
02551 RAM Construction Services of Michigan, | - Livonia, Ml Ph: (734)464-3800
Fax: (734)420-1781
06764 Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Almont, Ml Ph: (810)798-2371

Fax: (810)798-2544
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Call Number: 045

Contract ID: 31000-203274

Description: 0.12 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, earth excavation, aggregate base and pavement
markings on Airport Park Road north of Hilltop Road, Houghton County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00014

00179

00987

06812

07677

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

B & B Contracting, Calumet, Inc. - Calumet, Ml

FA Industrial Services, Inc. - Iron River, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-1160
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(906)337-0017
(906)934-2587
(906)265-2100
(231)344-5919
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Call Number: 046

Contract ID: 63000-204558

Description: 0.45 mi of hot mix asphalt pavement, earth excavation, aggregate base, concrete curb and gutter,
sidewalk, storm sewer, crosswalks, landscaping, street furniture and pavement markings along
Auburn Road from Culbertson Avenue to Hessel Avenue in the city of Rochester Hills, Oakland
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00550

00929

01177

02985

07130

08208

Vendor

V.I.L. Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)979-6020
(586)979-7355
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number: 047 Contract ID: 51000-129695

Description: 13.95 mi of intermittent hot mix asphalt wedging, chip seal, fog seal, and pavement markings on

various routes, Manistee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00253

01230

05827

06439

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, M

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI

Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)941-8885
(734)941-8962
(715)341-2868
(715)341-1054
(810)724-4767
(810)724-4524
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Call Number:

048 Contract ID: 56000-130265

Description: 2.28 mi of cold in place recycling, hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping, resurfacing and
shoulder widening, drainage, and pavement markings on 11 Mile Road from LaPorte Road north to
Odd Road then east on Odd Road to Porter Road then north on Porter Road to Pine River,

Midland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00656

01127

03727

04476

Vendor

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(989)772-0720
(989)773-7640
(989)895-5861
(989)895-8905
(231)768-4404
(231)768-5246
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Call Number: 049 Contract ID: 33000-129930

Description: 0.50 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter and traffic signal
detection on Harrison Road from Forest Road to Mt. Hope Road in the city of East Lansing,
Ingham County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111

Fax: (517)645-0090
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Call Number:

050 Contract ID: 41000-202713

Description: 0.44 mi of concrete sidewalk, ADA ramps and restoration on Pinetree Avenue from Gentian Drive
to 60th Street in the city of Kentwood, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project. This is a Small
Business Program project. Only those approved by MDOT as a Small Business may be eligible to

bid as a prime contractor.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
01501

05073

08329

08797

Vendor

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Weick Bros., Inc. - Hopkins, MI

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(269)793-0221
(269)793-7330
(616)527-9352
(616)527-8424
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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Call Number:

051 Contract ID: 82000-203498

Description: 0.38 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and concrete curb and gutter on Vernier
Road from Fairway Lane to Morningside Drive in the city of Grosse Pointe Woods, Wayne County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00891

05336

08208

08962

Vendor

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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Call Number: 052 Contract ID: 74225-125576

Description: Runway and Lighting Rehabilitation at the Marlette Township Airport, city of Marlette, Sanilac
County.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, MI Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 053 Contract ID: 49022-120031

Description: 8.19 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing with asphalt stabilized crack relief layer and
shoulder reconstruction on US-2 from west of West Beach Road easterly to Borgstrom Road,
Mackinac County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 054 Contract ID: 42012-204219

Description: 10.15 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, gravel shoulders, centerline corrugations and permanent
pavement markings on US-41 from north of Upper Delaware Road north to M-26, Keweenaw
County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 055

Contract ID: 19041-120416

Description: 0.78 mi of hot mix asphalt paving, concrete paving, shared use path, curb, gutter, sidewalk and
ramps, aggregate base, drainage, signal modernization, signing and pavement markings on I-69BL
(Saginaw Highway) at the intersections of Old M-78 and Marsh Road, indirect crossover
construction at Towner Road and Newton Road, Clinton and Ingham Counties.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00074

00134

00152

00616

01682

02985

06472

06713

08329

Vendor

Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, Ml

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, MI

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml

Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)787-4720
(517)787-3023
(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(517)857-3700
(517)857-3985
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(989)772-2765
(989)546-4488
(616)527-9352
(616)527-8424

Page: 55 of 100



e

Michigan Department of

eMDOT

4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

056 Contract ID: 31013-205239

Description: 2.58 mi of hot mix asphalt shoulder repairs, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk, ditch and culvert
cleanout, slope restoration, guardrail and pavement markings on various routes in the city of

Hancock, Houghton County.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00014

00179

01183

04552

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

MJO Contracting, Inc. - Hancock, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-1160
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)265-5157
(906)265-3101
(906)482-8965
(906)482-9244
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 057 Contract ID: 33084-203029

Description: Application of special pavement markings on various routes, Eaton and Lenawee Counties.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Ortonville, Mi Ph: (248)308-6165

Fax: (248)627-1038
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Call Number: 058 Contract ID: 28012-205478

Description: 3.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing including shoulders on US-31/M-37 from
south of Rennie School Road to north of South Airport Road in the city of Traverse City, Grand
Traverse County. This project includes a 3 year material and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443

Fax: (231)943-8975
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 059 Contract ID: 33045-205234

Description: 3.06 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, joint repair and pavement markings on |-
496/US-127 from 1-96 to CN Railroad in the cities of East Lansing and Lansing, Ingham County.
This project includes a 3 year material and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 060

Contract ID: 17032-202011

Description: Carpool lot demolition, restoration, concrete curb and gutter at the northwest quadrant of the 1-75/3

Mile Road interchange in the city of Sault Ste. Marie, Chippewa County.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00179

00987

01130

01953

02705

03016

03303

07714

Vendor

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

Norris Contracting, Inc. - Sault Sainte Marie, Ml

Arrow Constructions - Negaunee, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Brooklyn, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(906)632-1200
(906)632-1300
(906)228-4142
(906)228-2620
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(517)938-5156
(517)938-8219
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Call Number: 061 Contract ID: 47000-M61901

Description: 3.39 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and single course overlay on multiple ramps, concrete
sidewalk, ramps and pavement markings in Livingston and Washtenaw Counties.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 062 Contract ID: 11015-M51903

Description: 5.03 mi of hot mix asphalt longitudinal joint milling and resurfacing, skip paving and pavement
markings on Westbound 1-94 from Kruger Road to Three Oaks Road, Berrien county.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111

Fax: (517)645-0090
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Call Number: 063 Contract ID: 11057-M51902

Description: 0.34 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay on existing concrete ramp (Exit 5) Southbound US-31, Berrien
County.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480

Page: 63 of 100



EM OT 4/5/2019 9:17 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 064 Contract ID: 13081-M51966

Description: 46.19 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on 1-94, M-311 (11
Mile Road) and M-37 (Bedford Road) in the city of Battle Creek, Calhoun County.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 065 Contract ID: 31031-201184

Description: 5.52 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, gravel shoulders, centerline corrugations and pavement
markings on M-203 from Salo Road easterly to 11th Street in the village of Calumet, Houghton
County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 066 Contract ID: 82053-128774

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including partial superstructure replacement, epoxy overlay, concrete deck
and substructure patching, replacement of expansion joints, guardrail and approach work on US-
24 over the Upper Rouge River in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This project includes a 5 year
materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

02946

03134

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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Call Number: 067 Contract ID: 25084-201993

Description: 141.34 mi of delineator replacement on 1-69 from the west Shiawassee County Line easterly to I-
94, on |-75 from the south Genesee County Line northerly to the north Genesee County line and
on US-23 from the south Genesee County Line northerly to I-75, Genesee, Shiawassee, Lapeer,
and St. Clair Counties.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
01908

02136

03303

05099

Vendor

Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml

Poco Sales, Inc. - Canton, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)695-7516
(810)695-7567
(734)397-1677
(734)397-5903
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(616)531-8705
(616)531-8703
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Call Number: 068 Contract ID: 69021-204273

Description: 11.75 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and paver placed surface seal, concrete
curb and gutter and pavement markings on M-32 from east of US-131 to east of Murner Road in
the city of Gaylord, Otsego and Antrim Counties. This work includes a 3 year pavement
performance warranty and a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 069 Contract ID: 46417-133079

Description: 0.62 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutters and ADA ramps on
various routes, Lenawee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
03171 Gerken Paving, Inc. - Napoleon, OH Ph: (419)533-7701

Fax: (419)533-6393
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Call Number:

070 Contract ID: 37000-133011

Description: Epoxy overlay, deck joint replacements, concrete surface coating and guardrail on Broomfield
Road over the south branch of the Chippewa River, Isabella County. This is a Local Agency

project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
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Call Number: 071

Contract ID: 73000-133002

Description: Deck joint replacement, concrete bridge approach, curb and gutter, deck patching, railing
replacement, epoxy overlay, beam end repairs and guardrail on Sheridan Road over Flint River,
Saginaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

02946

03134

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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Call Number: 072 Contract ID: 79000-130162

Description: 1.16 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping, resurfacing, asphalt cement stabilized base,
aggregate shoulder and pavement markings on Bay City Forestville Road from the east Unionville

village limit east to French Road, Tuscola County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00656

03727

04476

05656

Vendor

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, MI

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Astec Asphalt, Inc. - Brown City, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(989)895-5861
(989)895-8905
(231)768-4404
(231)768-5246
(810)346-2092
(989)635-0668
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Call Number: 073

Contract ID: 25000-133031

Description: Superstructure replacement with prestressed concrete box beams, hot mix asphalt approach,
drainage, guardrail and pavement markings on Carpenter road over the Flint River, Genesee
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01886

02946

03134

07130

07550

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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Call Number: 074 Contract ID: 22000-132295-2

Description: 0.70 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing and concrete curb and gutter,
sidewalk ramps on Vulcan Street from 4th Street to East Grant Street, Margaret Street from
Stephenson Avenue (US-2) to Vulcan Street and East Grant Street from Vulcan Street to Millie
Street in the city of Iron Mountain, Dickinson County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number:

075 Contract ID: 29000-205128

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and
pavement markings on Buchanan Road from Blair Road east to Wisner Road, Gratiot County. This

is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00253

00529

01127

04476

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(989)772-0720
(989)773-7640
(231)768-4404
(231)768-5246
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Call Number: 076

Contract ID: 58000-133158

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with a four sided precast concrete culvert and approach work on
Exeter Road over Little Swan Creek, Monroe County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00929

01886

02946

03134

06862

07130

07604

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Mi

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Erie Construction, LLC - Woodhaven, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(734)676-8689
(734)676-9137
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
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Call Number: 077

Contract ID: 73000-202383

Description: 0.89 mi of hot mix asphalt shared use path, concrete sidewalk, sidewalk ramps, culverts, drainage,
sewer along O'hern and Van Wormer road, Saginaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
01399

01415

02985

05797

06472

06713

07701

Vendor

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Geiersbach Construction, Inc. - Freeland, Ml

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml

Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Mid-State Earthworks, Inc. - Freeland, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(989)695-2692
(989)695-6616
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
(989)772-2765
(989)546-4488
(989)239-4299
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Call Number: 078 Contract ID: 29000-205096

Description: 3.00 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Lincoln
Road from Barry Road east to the Gratiot East County Line, Gratiot County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01127 Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-0720

Fax: (989)773-7640
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Call Number: 079 Contract ID: 23000-130123

Description: 4.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, joint and crack
repair, shoulder trenching, culvert replacement and cleanout, ditching, slope restoration, guardrail
and pavement markings on Battle Creek Road from south of Five Point Highway to Carlisle
Highway, Eaton County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
03276 Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml Ph: (269)964-1720

Fax: (269)964-8202
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Call Number: 080 Contract ID: 63000-203657

Description: 1.30 mi of concrete reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and ADA ramps, aggregate base, storm
sewer, signals and pavement markings on University Drive from Martin Luther King Boulevard to
the east city limits of Pontiac, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00891

00929

07550

07729

Vendor

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(248)606-7727
(586)884-0532
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Call Number: 081 Contract ID: 82457-132552

Description: 0.53 mi of hot mix asphalt shared use path includes aggregate trail, prefabricated truss bridge,
concrete curb and gutter, drainage, sewer, helical piles and pavement markings along Ann Arbor
Trail from Dover Street to Hines Park Drive in the city of Westland, Wayne County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899

Fax: (586)726-8481
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Call Number:

082 Contract ID: 41000-133045

Description: Bridge sidewalk patching, deck epoxy overlay, expansion joint replacement, sidewalk healer
sealer, cleaning and coating of the steel bridge rails and pavement markings on Bridge Street,
North Park Street and Ann Street over the Grand River in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00139

00356

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
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Call Number: 083

Contract ID: 59023-202806

Description: 3.63 mi of full-depth concrete pavement repairs, concrete joint and crack sealing, intermediate and
joint concrete spall repairs, and hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing the carpool lot in
Carson City, portions of mainline and shoulders on M-57 from east of Fish Creek easterly to the
east city limits of Carson City and the interchange ramps on US-131 at M-82, Cannonsville Road
and at 22 Mile Road, Kent and Montcalm Counties.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00253

00866

01682

05336

07714

08962

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Causie Contracting, Inc. - Mason, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Brooklyn, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(517)676-3700
(517)676-3758
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(517)938-5156
(517)938-8219
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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Call Number:

084 Contract ID: 60012-204145

Description: 35.26 mi of hot mix asphalt crack treatment at various locations in the cities of Alpena, Harrisville
and Onaway and the village of Hillman, Alcona, Alpena, losco, Montmorency, Oscoda and Presque
Isle Counties. This project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
03564

04582

05827

08342

Vendor

Scodeller Construction, Inc. - Wixom, Ml

Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc. - Farmington Hills, Ml

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI

Interstate Sealant & Concrete, Inc. - Waukesha, WI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)374-1102
(248)374-1109
(248)476-4120
(248)476-7639
(715)341-2868
(715)341-1054
(262)547-6316
(262)547-6844
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Call Number: 085 Contract ID: 69013-204234

Description: 85.31 Lnmi of hot mix asphalt crack treatment on state trunklines and freeways in Roscommon,
Crawford, and Otsego Counties. This project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty for
3 of 5 locations.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
03564

04582

05827

08342

Vendor

Scodeller Construction, Inc. - Wixom, Ml

Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc. - Farmington Hills, Ml

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI

Interstate Sealant & Concrete, Inc. - Waukesha, WI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)374-1102
(248)374-1109
(248)476-4120
(248)476-7639
(715)341-2868
(715)341-1054
(262)547-6316
(262)547-6844
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Call Number: 086 Contract ID: 82025-200962

Description: Landscaping on M-3 (Gratiot Avenue) over 1-94 in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This is a

Small Business Program project. Only those approved by MDOT as a Small Business may be
eligible to bid as a prime contractor.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

N/A N/A Ph:  (000)000-0000
Fax: (000)000-0000
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Call Number: 087 Contract ID: 21000-203026

Description: Application of permanent pavement markings on trunkline routes, Alger, Baraga, Chippewa, Delta,
Dickinson, Gogebic, Houghton, Iron, Keweenaw, Luce, Mackinac, Marquette, Menominee,
Ontonagon, and Schoolcraft Counties and on local roads, Baraga, Chippewa, Dickinson, and
Keweenaw Counties.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number: 088

Contract ID: 63000-203633

Description: 1.20 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement, driveway, curb, gutter,
sidewalk and ramps, drainage, signing, adjust structures and pavement markings on Woodward
Heights Boulevard from Bermuda Street to Hilton Road, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00891

00929

01177

02985

05184

08208

Vendor

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number: 089 Contract ID: 79000-133041

Description: 0.18 mi of hot mix asphalt paving, concrete paving, curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, drainage,
bridge reconstruction with 12 inch prestressed concrete box beams, embankment and pavement
markings on Van Buren Road over Sheboygan I/C Drain, Tuscola County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611

Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 090 Contract ID: 19000-200647

Description: 4.08 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, trenching, concrete curb and gutter, gravel
shoulders, bridge maintenance and pavement markings on East Island Road from Shepardsville
Road east to Hollister Road and E Colony Road from Williams Road east to Chandler Road,
Clinton County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 091

Contract ID: 03000-202336

Description: 0.24 mi of railroad crossing improvements including crossing lights and gates, median island,
concrete curb and gutter, sidewalks, culverts, sewer, drainage and pavement markings on Waverly
Road and East 40th Street at CSX Railroad crossings in the city of Holland, Allegan County. This is
a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00152

00356

00529

02499

03665

05073

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Al's Excavating, Inc. - Hamilton, Ml

Weick Bros., Inc. - Hopkins, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(269)751-5158
(269)751-8994
(269)793-0221
(269)793-7330
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Call Number: 092 Contract ID: 39000-120246

Description: 4.04 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, culverts, sewer,
drainage, shoulder widening and pavement markings on D Avenue West from Rolling Meadow
Drive to Douglas Avenue and from 17th Street to Riverview Drive, Kalamazoo County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
03276 Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml Ph: (269)964-1720

Fax: (269)964-8202
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Call Number: 093 Contract ID: 81000-133161

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with a three sided culvert and approach work on Saline Milan
Street over the Koch Drain, Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
01886

02946

03134

07130

Vendor

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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Call Number: 094 Contract ID: 82000-204958

Description: 0.49 mi of concrete driveway, sidewalk and ramps, aggregate base, drainage and pavement
markings along the southside of Marquette Street from North Newburgh Road to North Wayne
Road in the city of Westland, Wayne County. This is a Small Business Program project. Only
those approved by MDOT as a Small Business may be eligible to bid as a prime contractor. This is
a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
05082 Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)676-9570
Fax: (248)676-9520
06862 Erie Construction, LLC - Woodhaven, MI Ph: (734)676-8689

Fax: (734)676-9137
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Call Number: 095 Contract ID: 78000-205742

Description: 3.84 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Heimbach
Road from US-131 to M-60, St. Joseph County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 096

Contract ID: 03005-133174

Description: 0.43 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, sanitary
sewer, water main and pavement markings on North Sherwood Avenue from M-89 (E. Bridge
Street) to Main Street in the city of Plainwell, Allegan County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00152

00356

00436

00529

02436

02499

03665

06472

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Al's Excavating, Inc. - Hamilton, Ml

Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(269)345-1145
(269)345-2233
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(616)458-6379
(616)458-6467
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(269)751-5158
(269)751-8994
(989)832-0600
(989)832-0604
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Call Number: 097 Contract ID: 11000-133009

Description: 0.78 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, trench widening, guardrail and aggregate shoulders on Red
Arrow Highway from Boyer Road to the west city limits of Coloma, Berrien County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 098 Contract ID: 70000-130778pp

Description: 1.50 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, machine grading, aggregate base, concrete driveway, curb
and gutter, storm sewer, retaining wall, signing and pavement markings on North Shore Drive from
Grand Haven city limit to Main Street and from the Ferrysburg city limit to North Shore Park and
Piney Pointe Drive from North Shore Drive to Cul de sac in the city of Grand Haven, Ottawa
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

N/A Postponed Ph: (000)000-0000
Fax: (000)000-0000
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Call Number: 099

Contract ID: 16555-130317

Description: 2.54 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing and shaping, resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter,
culverts, sewer, guardrail and pavement markings on Mann Road from M-33 east to Pallister Road,
Cheboygan County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID
00253

00987

01130

01953

07838

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
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Call Number: 100 Contract ID: 41000-131354

Description: 24.22 mi of hot mix asphalt shared use path includes aggregate base, modification of trail bridge,
precast concrete box, concrete sidewalks and ramps, drainage, culverts and timber piles on Flat
River Valley Trail from M-57 to Grand River Avenue in the city of Greenville, Kent, lonia and
Montcalm Counties. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2019

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI Ph: (989)732-6277
Fax: (989)732-9650
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746
Fax: (269)925-4920
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4404
Fax: (231)768-5246
05566 Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, MI Ph: (616)636-5524
Fax: (616)636-8950
06713 Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-2765
Fax: (989)546-4488
08329 C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, MI Ph: (616)527-9352

Fax: (616)527-8424
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